|

CGENPLIF - ADMOOT  SUNSIREVIEW COMPLETE

89/14/2086 14:54" 7837158621 - C NITP - o o PAGE  '82/83

Ll vy waa UV ” QUM UM DS y ) 0y K

N ‘ T USHRECHA Bvuz/uud

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MO. _ACATION OF CONTRACT | ™~ o TeomeTieoE T
5, AMENDMENTIMODIMOATDN ND, . | > errECTIVE OATE 2, AEGLIBMIONAURCHAGE RER, NG 5 PROJGOT NO, (il apipicapin)

M0O7? : gme Blk 16C
B, (891JED BY cone L2208 7, ADMINIRYERED Y (tf stharthan liam ) [3100

- CODE
U.5. Nutlamy Regulatory Quroniooiosn

U.8. Nualear Requlatoxy Commission

Div cf contractp : Div of Contamaste

Twe WhHike Plint North - MS T=7-I- Two White Flint Nort# « M5 T-7-I-2
Antn: Bharlene MoQubbtiin (301) 4158565 Azty:  Sharlsne Melubbin
washington, D& 20535 Washingbon, DO 20558
A, NAMR AND ADDFESSE DF CONTRAGTOR  (NO, trunt, counly, Stata mtt 21 Gode) ) | 4 e AMENBMENT OF SOLIRTATION ND,
NATIONAL INBUITUSE OF TRANAITION PLANNING, ING. ' o8, DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
51 woNmom gf v : ) _ 104 MODIFIATIAN IF CONTHACTIORDAR e,
SUTTE 1900 : NHC-38-03-361

ROBKVILLE MD 208502421 . i ' . '

108, DATED (RER [TEM 13
cope DUN: B76956108 , o leacnmyeoms - X |0s-03-z003
: 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
[ e abova numbses awlciatin (s amentiod As set forth In ftam 14, The Hour and date spasifiad for raoali of Offors []is extondng, ["]in net extondoc.

Oftarg must ackricwiedns reralpt of thiz amendment pror t9 the hour and date apzcifiad it the solicittian or as amandat, by onn of the fallawing mathsds:

(n) By sampieting {oma 8 ana 15, Bnd returning coplan df the smansmunt; (b) By ackrowtedging rmegipt of thin amandmant on each etpy of the
offer submittet; or (o) By separatn iatia? or telegram WHICH includan n raference t the seiicitation and amendment numbers, FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGRMENT TO BE ARCEIVED AT TiE PLACE DEBIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER, If by vinua of this amentment you datine to change an offer alieady submitia, sich ehangs may bs made
Dy telegratn or Isrer, providnd each twiogriam br latter makan refarance to the soficiiation and thin Amendmant, ard I raceived prior 10 the opaning hout
and date apncifind,

12, ADGOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA  fil mmlind)

BER Numbazr $8415-801114 Jok Code THA0E Boo 282Y
ropriation Number 31X0200 55,800 DUNA: 876358109

73, THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF GONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT_MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
)[4 M GHANGEE OOEP IR IBSUSE PURNLIANT TG [8pselly altroiy) TH CHANGIES BET BETTH N FPRM 16 AKS MADE IN THE SONTRACT ORDER MO, IN TEM 10,

B, TIE ABOVE NUMBERSD CONTAACT/ORDEN (A MOBIFED YO REFLECT THE AGMIMBYRANVE CHANGER (bt & Enangiaa 1 paylnh GHIAD, ANERSARIIAN BATE, A1)
SET FOFTTH IN TTEM 14, FURSUANT TG THE AUTHORITY O RAR 4.1 83(b). . :

©. THi AUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT I3 ENTERED INTO FURSLANT T3 AUTHORITY OF

D.STHER (Gpoelly tyws of mmelifailon i autering

b " Mubual Agrestmnc of Pareies

E. IMPORTANT! Comraciar [tz nst, [x] ta reuimel t 8lgn this document and rétum 2 copiee b tio lesuing otfice.

44, DESCHFTION OF AMENDNENTVODIFIEATION  (Orprntzod py UBE aatlioh hendimges; tnstusiny salehiatontconmace subjoet ratkar whae inotiin.)
fine Page A for sontinuavisd of chis modifilzanien,

Biroums ew Arovidd Paraln, o ferme ANA £isalilkine 1 e dovimsn) MHEAHTIOY In i DA or 104, me honstolam oRANESS, NmEtng unchenirsd s s [l 1arg Hh pifo,

{BA NAME ANDTITLE GIFSUGNER  (Typhor il A NAME AND THTLE OF SOMTRACTING OFRGER  (Type or print)
: Payllis Bowex
ANN Vi cent &y ec Digector g ing Officer v
168 OONTRACYORQPPEROR | 180, DATR MiNiD ox. By KA hat, HaTA SaNBY
{Sgrmtam of paron RUTGNEES 15 #gR) ? / ‘f/O b j.lé /0 -

STANDAND FORMSD  (FIEV, 1033}

(T



Ud71472¥06  14: 549 fU3/158621 NITP

~ PAGE 83/83
08/ 0 0231 N
o 177000 Fay 2n141s5e15% USHRCHA B 003,003
\-/ \
NRC-38-03-361
Modification No. 7
Page 2 0f2

The purpose of this modification is to allow for the contrastor to travel to Region II on June 29 -
June 30 to provide the Mid-Career Retirement Planning Seminar to staff from the Region IL and

Region IV offices, The cost of the seminar is the same price as given in the contract.
Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

Section B.12 Meetings & Travel is revised to read as follows;

“It is avticipated that travel will take place under the contract. Courses shall be offered in the
Professional Development Center (PDC), the Technical Training Center (T'TC) and in all of the
four regions, For authosized travel, the prevailing Govertrment rates ghall apply. The traveler
ghall present documentation for lodging and transportation: costs as part of the invoice. Each
region will liave varying rates depending on the distance from the Washington Metropolitan area,
the number of trave] days, price of airline tickets, and the aflowed per diem for each avea. Fan
instructor is sway from his/her place of residence, the NRC will not b obligated to pay the
{ncreased costs”,

Section D.1 Schiedule for Option Year IT, Il and IV i revised o add the following line ftem:
Add this item to the end of each year:

“I'ravel Comts Not to Exceed $3,000
Wwill be authmized on an tdividual basis”

Section D.] Schedule Option Year IT is revised to add one courge under “Mid-Career Retirement

Planning Semivar™ as follows: ,

DESCRIFTION EST 1UNIT FIXED UNIT  ESTIMATED
QrY RATE ‘TOTAL AMT

Conduct a two-day off the shelf R

geminar for up to 35 participants '

at Region I

Esimated trivo coss T T

To be reimbursed for actual cost : »

As a resuli of this modification, the total amount obligated and estimated conract avount is
increased by $5,800, from $96,050 to $101,850.00.

Al other Yerms and conditions remain the same.




